Individual Best Times (All Time)

Macy Robison - (1182000) - Boldon C.A. Swim Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.28
1:25.25
48.10
52.89
1:41.26

to LC

40.80
1:26.20
48.50
53.30
1:42.10

SC WA

Pts

184
204
130
108

159

Date

06/07/14
17/10/15
17/10/15
06/07/14
17/10/15

Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet
Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

Venue

Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields

License

NE4067
NE151545
NE151545
NE4067

NE151545

Page1/1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



