Individual Best Times (All Time)

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.28	40.80	184	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	NE4067	3
100 Freestyle	1:25.25	1:26.20	204	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields	NE151545	3
50 Butterfly	48.10	48.50	130	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields	NE151545	3
50 Backstroke	52.89	53.30	108	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	NE4067	3
100 Backstroke	1:41.26	1:42.10	159	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields	NE151545	3